
Remark  :  Scheduled  and  Non-Scheduled  Flight. Menu Seq  :  51

 993  991  23,883  21,301  2,408  0  0  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 63

 51

 91

 72

 63

 76

 84

 100

 83

 102

 99

 109

 62

 51

 91

 72

 63

 76

 84

 100

 83

 102

 98

 109

 1,282

 1,034

 2,638

 2,249

 2,148

 2,034

 2,194

 2,431

 2,012

 1,985

 2,014

 1,862

 1,313

 1,091

 2,404

 2,144

 1,984

 1,772

 1,716

 1,828

 1,713

 1,707

 1,764

 1,865

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 172

 340

 430

 204

 220

 366

 676

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

CHUMPHON  AIRPORT

Monthly  Traffic  for  the  Year  From Date  :  01/01/2013  To Date  :  31/12/2013

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 

 Mail (Kgs.)  Freight  (Kgs.) Passengers  Movements 
 Month

 Total

Page : 1

TSE


