CHUMPHON AIRPORT

Page:1

Form: Monthly Traffic for the Year From Date: 01/01/2013 To Date: 31/12/2013

TSE

Month	Movements		Passengers			Freight (Kgs.)			Mail (Kgs.)	
	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Transit	Loaded	Unloaded	Transfer	Loaded	Unloaded
JANUARY	63	62	1,282	1,313	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEBRUARY	51	51	1,034	1,091	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARCH	91	91	2,638	2,404	0	0	0	0	0	0
APRIL	72	72	2,249	2,144	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAY	63	63	2,148	1,984	0	0	0	0	0	0
JUNE	76	76	2,034	1,772	172	0	0	0	0	0
JULY	84	84	2,194	1,716	340	0	0	0	0	0
AUGUST	100	100	2,431	1,828	430	0	0	0	0	0
SEPTEMBER	83	83	2,012	1,713	204	0	0	0	0	0
OCTOBER	102	102	1,985	1,707	220	0	0	0	0	0
NOVEMBER	99	98	2,014	1,764	366	0	0	0	0	0
DECEMBER	109	109	1,862	1,865	676	0	0	0	0	0
Total	993	991	23,883	21,301	2,408	0	0	0	0	0

Remark: Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Flight.